Position

Real Estate Adjunct

Real Estate Adjunct

Real Estate Adjunct

Real Estate Adjunct

Real Estate Adjunct

Real Estate Adjunct

Real Estate Adjunct

Real Estate Adjunct

Real Estate Adjunct

Real Estate Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Real Estate Adjunct,
Special Project Non
Class Adjunct

Academic Admin N/C
Adjunct, Department
Outcome Coordinator
N/C

Real Estate Adjunct,
Psychology Adjunct,
Psychology Adjunct

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Total Wages

$40,172

$36,388

$34,730

$33,386

$32,481

$31,686

$19,351

$16,595

$4,911

$3,726

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$5,298

$4,896

$1,302

$15,161

$14,554

$29,320

$2,559

$2,206

$618

$469



