Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Real Estate Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Real Estate	\$40,172	\$5,298
Real Estate Adjunct	Real Estate Adjunct, Special Project Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Real Estate	\$36,388	\$4,896
Real Estate Adjunct	Academic Admin N/C Adjunct, Department Outcome Coordinator N/C	San Diego Community College District	Real Estate	\$34,730	\$1,302
Real Estate Adjunct	Real Estate Adjunct, Psychology Adjunct, Psychology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Real Estate	\$33,386	\$15,161
Real Estate Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Real Estate	\$32,481	\$14,554
Real Estate Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Real Estate	\$31,686	\$29,320
Real Estate Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Real Estate	\$19,351	\$2,559
Real Estate Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Real Estate	\$16,595	\$2,206
Real Estate Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Real Estate	\$4,911	\$618
Real Estate Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Real Estate	\$3,726	\$469